Jun 24 2024 (11:24) India Rail Info 1

Etawah - Gwalior Passenger (UnReserved)/01888 - Pass - NCR
GOA/Gohad Road to BLNR/Birlanagar Junction
1h 32m - 40 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ETW  |Etawah Junction 10:00 0o |1 0 43 |151 [NCR
2 UDMR |Udi Mor Junction 10:18 10:20 2m |0 |1 13 50 NCR
3 |PHOP |Phoop 10:33 10:34 im (0 |1 24 |49 [151 |[NCR
4 |BIX Bhind 10:50 10:55 5Sm |1 |1 37 |60 NCR
5 |AAH |Itehar 11:06 11:.07 im (0 |1 47 |51 NCR
6 |AXK  |Asokhar 11:15 11:16 Tm |0 [1 54 |44 NCR
7 |SONI |[Soni 11:24 11:26 2m |0 |1 60 |50 NCR
8 SCN  [Sondha Road 11:35 11:36 im (0 |1 68 |55 NCR
9 |GOA |[Gohad Road 11:45 11:47 2m |0 |1 76 |52 [163 |NCR
10 [RYT Rayat Pura 11:56 11:57 im (0 |1 84 |34 |163 |NCR
11 [NNE |Nonera 12:03 12:04 im (0 |1 87 |45 |162 |NCR
12 [MLAR [Malanpur 12:12 12:14 2m |0 |1 93 |37 NCR
13 |RAKL |Rethorakalan 12:20 12:21 Tm [0 |1 97 |32 NCR
14 |SAC Sanichara 12:28 12:30 2m (0 |1 100 |56 NCR
15 |BBY |Bhadroli 12:38 12:39 im (0 |1 108 |12 |191 [NCR
16 |(BLNR |Birlanagar Junction 13:19 13:20 Tm (0 |1 116 |7 NCR
17 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 13:45 3 1 118 |- 212 |INCR

Jun 242024 (11:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



